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 FINAL DA COPA DUNAS DE RALLY 1999       
        

Class Piloto Categ 1a 2a 3a 4a TOTAL 
        

1 ANDRE SAWAYA G 10 20 13 17 60 
2 JOSE ALEXANDRE TOMASSO G 11 13 17 0 41 
3 JOAQUIM GOUVEIA RODRIGUES G 0 17 20 0 37 
4 DIMAS MATTOS G 15 7 15 0 37 
5 FLAVIO DE CARVALHO G 17 10 10 0 37 
6 JOSE SERGIO DE OLIVEIRA G 13 0 0 20 33 
7 JEAN AZEVEDO G 0 15 11 0 26 
8 RICARDO CHIURCO G 0 11 9 0 20 
9 TIAGO FANTOZZI G 20 0 0 0 20 
10 SILVIO ALVES DE BARROS NETO G 7 0 0 13 20 
11 ANDRES MARCONDES G 4 0 0 15 19 
12 LELY REBEHS JR. G 0 5 8 0 13 
13 ADILSON DONIZETE SANTOS (PASSARINHO) G 0 8 4 0 12 
14 ARMANDO GARCIA RAMOS G 1 0 0 11 12 
15 ROBERTO HANNA KELLER G 0 0 5 6 11 
16 RONALDO PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA G 0 3 7 0 10 
17 KLEBER NUNES GONCALVES G 0 0 0 10 10 
18 FABIO FANTOZZI G 0 9 0 0 9 
19 ALEXANDRE FANTOZZI G 9 0 0 0 9 
20 LUIS FERNANDO N.PAVAN G 6 0 0 3 9 
21 PIERLUIGI CLINI G 0 0 0 9 9 
22 MARCOS LARA GOUVEIA G 8 0 0 0 8 
23 HELIO PIMENTEL G 0 0 0 8 8 
24 HORST MIKLAUTZ G 0 4 3 0 7 
25 ARI FERREIRA FILHO G 0 0 0 7 7 
26 GUILHERME FRAGA SEGUNDO G 0 0 6 0 6 
27 MARCELO PAGANUCHI G 0 6 0 0 6 
28 MARIO SERGIO LALA G 5 0 0 0 5 
29 NELSON LUIS CARVALHO G 0 0 0 5 5 
30 FRANCO FRACAROLLI G 0 0 0 4 4 
31 JOSE ROBERTO DA SILVA G 3 0 0 0 3 
32 SERGIO DE ARAUJO KIGUTI G 0 0 2 0 2 
33 FLAVIO PAGLIARIN G 0 2 0 0 2 
34 ALEXANDRE TADEU BACELLAR G 2 0 0 0 2 
35 ALEXANDRE PEREDERKO G 0 0 0 2 2 
36 PAULO HENRIQUE CARDOSO G 0 0 1 0 1 
37 GUILHERME ONIVALDO SILVERIO G 0 1 0 0 1 
38 CARLO COLLET JR G 0 0 0 1 1 

        
1 LUCIANO BRAGA DA CUNHA g 0 20 20 20 60 
2 AMABLE MARTINEZ C.BARRASA g 7 17 11 13 48 
3 ROBSON AGOSTINHO GOUVEIA g 20 11 4 10 45 
4 HAMILTON DINIZ PRADO g 0 10 9 17 36 
5 KLEVER KOLBERG g 4 13 15 0 32 
6 WEDIGO VON BORRIES g 0 8 10 11 29 
7 GUILHERME SPINELLI g 0 15 13 0 28 
8 ULISSES BERTHOLDO FILHO g 0 0 17 0 17 
9 ARILIO ALENCAR g 17 0 0 0 17 
10 RIAMBURGO XIMENES g 15 0 0 0 15 
11 HELENA DEYAMA g 0 7 2 6 15 
12 MAURIZIO SALA g 0 0 0 15 15 
13 RODRIGO LUPPI DE OLIVEIRA g 0 6 8 0 14 
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14 CLAUS HOPPEN g 13 0 0 0 13 
15 BENEDITO GIANETTI JR g 9 0 0 4 13 
16 MARCOS MORAES g 0 5 7 0 12 
17 MARCELO ACKEL PINTO g 0 9 3 0 12 
18 GIAMPAOLO DE CAMARGO TOGNOCCH g 2 4 6 0 12 
19 FABIO COSI g 11 0 0 0 11 
20 LUIS C. MACHADO g 10 0 0 0 10 
21 ALBERTO FISCHER g 0 0 0 9 9 
22 VALERIO VALENTE g 8 0 0 0 8 
23 MARKUS CRHISTIAN g 0 0 0 8 8 
24 JOSE RIBEIRO FILHO g 0 0 0 7 7 
25 PAULO PESSUTO g 6 0 0 0 6 
26 REINALDO VARELLA g 0 0 5 0 5 
27 ROBERTO PROENCA DE MACEDO JR g 5 0 0 0 5 
28 NILTON SERGIO GUERMANDI g 3 0 0 0 3 
29 MARCOS BAUMGART g 0 0 0 3 3 
30 JOAQUIM DE CAMPOS BICUDO g 0 0 1 0 1 

        
1 WEDIGO VON BORRIES 1 0 20 20 20 60 
2 ROBERTO PROENCA DE MACEDO 1 15 0 0 11 26 
3 REINALDO VARELLA 1 0 0 17 0 17 
4 VALEIRO VALENTE 1 17 0 0 0 17 
5 JOSE RIBEIRO FILHO 1 0 0 0 17 17 
6 MARCOS BAUMGART 1 0 0 0 15 15 
        

1 AMABLE MARTINEZ C.BARRASA 2 11 17 15 17 60 
2 LUCIANO BRAGA DA CUNHA 2 0 20 20 20 60 
3 KLEVER KOLBERG 2 9 15 17 0 41 
4 ARILIO ALENCAR 2 20 0 0 0 20 
5 RIAMBURGO XIMENES 2 17 0 0 0 17 
6 FABIO COSI 2 15 0 0 0 15 
7 MARKUS CRHISTIAN 2 0 0 0 15 15 
8 LUIS C. MACHADO 2 13 0 0 0 13 
9 PAULO PESSUTO 2 10 0 0 0 10 
        

1 JOAQUIM DE CAMPOS BICUDO 3 0 0 20 0 20 
2 NILTON SERGIO GUERMANDI 3 20 0 0 0 20 
3 BENEDITO GIANETI 3 0 0 0 20 20 
        

1 GIAMPAOLO DE CAMARGO TOGNOCCH D 15 13 13 0 41 
2 GUILHERME SPINELLI D 0 20 17 0 37 
3 MARCOS MORAES D 0 15 15 0 30 
4 MARCELO ACKEL PINTO D 0 17 11 0 28 
5 ULISSES BERTHOLDO FILHO D 0 0 20 0 20 
6 CLAUS HOPPEN D 20 0 0 0 20 
7 MAURIZIO SALA D 0 0 0 20 20 
8 BENEDITO GIANETTI JR. D 17 0 0 0 17 
9 SERGIO NAKAMURA D 0 0 0 17 17 
        

1 ROBSON AGOSTINHO GOUVEIA m 20 20 15 17 72 
2 HAMILTON DINIZ PRADO m 0 17 20 20 57 
3 HELENA DEYAMA m 0 15 13 13 41 
4 RODRIGO LUPPI DE OLIVEIRA m 0 13 17 0 30 
5 ALBERTO FISCHER m 0 0 0 15 15 
        

1 GUILHERME ONIVALDO SILVERIO M 17 17 15 9 58 
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2 JOSE MARIA LIMONTA M 13 15 11 6 45 
3 RONALDO PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA M 0 20 20 0 40 
4 ANDRES MARCONDES M 20 0 0 20 40 
5 PAULO HENRIQUE CARDOSO M 0 13 17 0 30 
6 RICARDO BARALDI MELHADO M 10 9 9 2 30 
7 GABRIEL BACELLAR M 0 11 13 0 24 
8 FERNANDO M.C.SILVESTRE M 0 10 10 3 23 
9 ARI FERREIRA FILHO M 0 0 0 17 17 
10 MARCO TULIO ASSAD MEDEIROS M 0 8 8 0 16 
11 ARNANDO VILA JR M 15 0 0 0 15 
12 NELSON LUIS CARVALHO FREIRE M 0 0 0 15 15 
13 LUIS ERNANE ALGAYER M 0 0 0 13 13 
14 HELDER B. DE LIMA M 11 0 0 0 11 
15 MARCIO DI PAOLO M 0 0 0 11 11 
16 ANDRE DI PAOLO M 0 0 0 10 10 
17 JOSE FRIAS SANTOS M 9 0 0 0 9 
18 FERNANDO MARCIO DE CASTRO M 8 0 0 0 8 
19 JOAQUIM BICUDO NETO M 0 0 0 8 8 
20 JOAO PEREIRA M 7 0 0 0 7 
21 RODRIGO SABA M 0 0 0 7 7 
22 LELI JUNIOR M 6 0 0 0 6 
23 ARNALDO TIBIRICA M 5 0 0 0 5 
24 LAURO XAVIER BERBEL M 0 0 0 5 5 
25 MOARA SACILOTTI M 4 0 0 0 4 
26 GUI BICUDO M 0 0 0 4 4 
27 ANDREA GONZALES M 3 0 0 0 3 
28 JOSE AUGUSTO NASCIMENTO M 2 0 0 0 2 
29 GILBERTO SACILOTTI M 1 0 0 0 1 
30 JOAO OZORIO FONSECA M 0 0 0 1 1 

        
1 FLAVIO DE CARVALHO P 20 20 20 0 60 
2 ROBERTO HANNA KELLER P 6 9 13 11 39 
3 JOSE SERGIO DE OLIVEIRA P 17 0 0 20 37 
4 SILVIO ALVES DE BARROS NETO P 13 0 0 17 30 
5 LELY REBEHS JR. P 0 11 17 0 28 
6 ADILSON DONIZETE SANTOS (PASSARINHO) P 0 15 11 0 26 
7 GUILHERME FRAGA SEGUNDO P 0 10 15 0 25 
8 MARCOS LARA GOUVEIA P 15 0 8 0 23 
9 SERGIO DE ARAUJO KIGUTI P 0 3 10 8 21 
10 LUCIANO FANTOZZI P 3 8 9 0 20 
11 LUIS FERNANDO N. PAVAN P 11 0 0 9 20 
12 MARCELO PAGANUCHI P 0 13 6 0 19 
13 FABIO FANTOZZI P 0 17 0 0 17 
14 KLEBER NUNES P 0 0 0 15 15 
15 RONALDAO PIRES P 0 7 7 0 14 
16 POY P 0 0 0 13 13 
17 ALEXANDRE DI TOMASSO P 0 5 5 0 10 
18 MAURICIO FANTOZZI P 0 6 4 0 10 
19 MARIO SERGIO LALA P 10 0 0 0 10 
20 CARLOS HENRIQUE DE C.CICOLO P 0 4 3 3 10 
21 FRANCO FRACAROLLI P 0 0 0 10 10 
22 JOSE ROBERTO DA SILVA P 9 0 0 0 9 
23 ALEXANDRE TADEU BACELLAR P 8 0 0 0 8 
24 CARLOS HOMERO FUZER P 7 0 0 0 7 
25 RICARDO BABICK P 0 0 0 7 7 
26 EDUARDO BRANCO P 0 0 0 6 6 
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27 NELSON CRUCIANI FILHO P 5 0 0 0 5 
28 RICARDO RISKALLA P 0 0 0 5 5 
29 BRUNO FISCHER VALENTE P 4 0 0 0 4 
30 VERGILIO P[AOLO P 0 0 0 4 4 
31 FLAVIO GRANA P 2 0 0 0 2 
32 MARCO ANTONIO GOMES P 0 0 0 2 2 
33 QUINHO CALDAS P 1 0 0 0 1 
34 ANTONIO CLAUDIO DE ALMEIDA P 0 0 0 1 1 

        
1 CARLO COLLET Q 0 20 17 20 57 
2 PHILIPPE PIPPO DO AMARAL Q 0 17 20 17 54 
3 ALEXANDRE LEONARDI Q 0 0 0 15 15 
4 PAULO ALTAFIN Q 0 0 0 13 13 
        

1 ANDRE SAWAYA S 13 20 13 20 66 
2 JOSE ALEXANDRE TOMASSO S 15 13 17 0 45 
3 DIMAS MATTOS S 17 10 15 0 42 
4 JOAQUIM GOUVEIA RODRIGUES S 0 17 20 0 37 
5 ALEXANDRE PEREDERCO S 2 10 8 13 33 
6 RICARDO CHIURCO S 6 11 10 0 27 
7 ARMANDO GARCIA RAMOS S 10 0 0 17 27 
8 JEAN AZEVEDO S 0 15 11 0 26 
9 HELIO PIMENTEL NETO S 9 0 0 15 24 
10 TIAGO FANTOZZI S 20 0 0 0 20 
11 HORST MIKLAUTZ S 0 9 9 0 18 
12 LUIS CARLOS GALVAO LOBO S 0 7 7 0 14 
13 FLAVIO PAGLIARIN S 0 8 6 0 14 
14 ALEXANDRE FANTOZZI S 11 0 0 0 11 
15 BRUNO FISCHER S 0 0 0 11 11 
16 ELSO ALVES DE MELLO S 8 0 0 0 8 
17 GERALDO SIMOES S 7 0 0 0 7 
18 JOAO LUIZ AZEVEDO S 5 0 0 0 5 
19 LUIS FERNANDO NUTTI S 4 0 0 0 4 
20 JOSE HELIO GONCALVES S 3 0 0 0 3 
21 WILLIAN UZAL GARCIA S 1 0 0 0 1 

 


